V-LWU-13B

Commercial Battery Upright Vacuum Cleaner

Aspiradora vertical de bateria comercial

e

L’aspirobrosseur a batterie usage commercia

EHREIMEZE IR

Operator and Parts Manual €N)
Manual de Operacion y Partes @
Manuel d’utilisation et de Piéces ER)
FRL—F—BLVBEI=aT Il

Model Part No.: ]::E]
1236914 - V-LWU-13B, NA / H \

1254328-V-LWU-13, JP

pm For the latest Parts manuals and other
& language Operator manuals, visit:
www.tennantco.com/manuals

- 9017520
www.tennantco.com Rev. 05 (02-2021)

Home J§ Find... §GoTo..f | @ |} [ ® |




i
bl |

®

SN a—FTaT Rt
fEIR FE&H LR & B V-LWU-13B
HSAMEBLAV | 770 FdT5 | BEMERDRE. — - —
SO-ILICESY | BB EA7ICLT X xBTS 13" x 44.5" x 10
SEA MSAVICELET 330 mm X 1130.3 mm X 254
ANATZAYFD | FIE—H—ERIC _ AL
e LS HtE B8 117R>R/4.99 kg
E—4—0 FIA—F—ERIC
e F}'nﬂb\ébt‘ NyIBE 7.66qt/7.25L
WELENYTU— | NvTU—%RE -
EX) B/ 44 VDC
NyT)—DFRR Ny T =235l
TEEEWw BEE—X—FIR 3.5A/153 W
A—H—=HN\y7T) |@ERiEEATICL
— &=L | TWBUAVICL HEPA3& 99.97%@0.33 /0
mMBRATYFHA | F9
: | YOI B B 50-60 CFM / 1.4~1.7%— ML
77o0-IHAF | BREIEEIITOY [ N\VRILUU—2ZR 3443
VICIEDFEEA JENTIRETT A )os14=> = -
HNYRILVERL SELAIia <70dba
F9
NILRDEEEETIE | AL ESRELTL REEJL—K 1P20
e =W
7720-)Lh\MES) | EEYEZEDIRE.
LExtEA BFEEATICLT
DPOAVICERLET
BZEMEENEL | NFa—L/N\YvID | N\wIETHLTL
LiolEWWTT =&
ITNADGEED. |EEYERFELTE
1EEIL XA DERSHN NV TR
BLEY
X —IH\EIE AFxF—T73HLT
2w
5+ >k V-LWU-13B. H 7 (02-2021 .
[ Home f§ Find...iGoTo.l (@} [ ] 49




PARTS LIST

Tennant V-LWU-13B, (02-2021)

[ |

Find... §Go To.| €@ |

Home

50




PARTS LIST

PARTS LIST
Ref. Part No. Description Qty.
1 9017521 HANDLE ASSY, VACUUM 1
2 9017522 HANDLE, HALVES (7-Screw #8 x .625) 1
3 9017523 SWITCH, 3 POS 1
4 9017524 HARNESS, HANDLE 1
5 9017525 TUBE, HANDLE 1
6 9017526 BRACKET ASSY, HANDLE (2-MACHINE SCREW #10-32 X 1.625 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD, 1-SCREW BLACK 1
PHILPS SERRATED PAN HEAD HI LO #8X5/8 PV, 1-.625 OD .180 ID BLACK OXIDE BATTERY ULW)
7 9017527 LATCH ASSY, VACUUM 1
8 1237436 BATTERY, VACUUM 44 VDC 2.9AH 1
9 9017528 COVER ASSY, CABLE (2-SCREW BLACK PHILPS SERRATED PAN HEAD HI LO #8X5/8 PV, 2-MACHINE SCREW 1
#10-32 X 1.625 PHILLIPS PAN HEAD)
1237435 10 1254277 Charger, 44VDC 1.5A 120-240VAC [V-LWU-13B, NA] (Includes charger cord) 1
1254277 10 1237435 Charger, 50VDC 1.5A 125VAC [V-LWU-13B, Japan] (Includes charger cord) 1
11 9017530 DUCT ASSY, HANDLE (4-HEX NUT # 10-32 NYLON L/N THIN SERIES 41989, 6-SCREW BLACK PHILPS SER- 1
RATED PAN HEAD HI LO #8X5/8 PV)
12 9017529 COLLAR, BAG-HOLDER 1
13 9017486 COVER, BAG, HARD 1
14 9017544 BAG, FLTR, HEPA [1PKG/6 BAGS]
15 9017545 Cord, Charger, Vacuum [V-LWU-13B, NA] 1
15 9021230 Cord, Charger, Vacuum [V-LWU-13B, Japan]
16 9017612 LABEL, WARNING [DC VAC, EN/FR/ES/JP] 1

Tennant V-LWU-13B, (02-2021)

Home fl Find...i1GoTo.l ([ @] | & | o



erp
Cross-Out

erp
Cross-Out


PARTS LIST

.
PARTS LIST "
Ref. Part No. Description Qty.
1 9017531 HOUSING ASSY, BRUSH 1
2 9017533  BUMPER, HSNG, VACUUM 1
3 9017534  FAN ASSY, VACUUM, MOTOR 1
4 9017535  COVER, INLET, DUCT 1
5 9017537  CIRCUITBOARD, LED 1
5 9017535 TRAY ASSY, BASE, VACUUM (2-SCREW BLACK PHILPS SERRATED PAN HEAD HI LO #8X5/8 PV, 1-COMBINA- ]
TION SCREW M4 X 12 ULW, 1-STRAIN RELIEF WASHER)
7 9017538  PEDAL ASSY, STOP, HANDLE 1
8 9017539  SHOE ASSY, BASE, VACUUM 1
9 9017540  WHEEL ASSY, BASE (2-SCREW BLACK PHILPS SERRATED PAN HEAD HI LO #8X5/8 PV) 1
10 9009035  BELT, BRUSH (pkg of 6), FR/ 1
17 9017541 WHEEL ASSY, REAR ]
12 9017542  BRUSH ASSY, VACUUM 1
13 9017543  PLUG, HOLE, VACUUM 1
14 9018362  BRUSH STRIP KIT 1
. Tennant V-LWU-13B, (02-2021
%2 Home | Find... |GoTo.l [ @ |} [ 2] ( )




	V-LWU-13B
	English
	Español
	Français
	JP 英語
	PARTS LIST
	ELECTRICAL DIAGRAM
	RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS LIST

	home page: 
	Find: 
	go to: 
	page up: 
	next page: 


